COCKTAILS all £11.50
Ask for your favourite classics too! L E MO N WAF E R

(house special cocktail) £12

salted caramel vodka, Frangelico, popcorn syrup, salted caramel
PARADISE cyrup, double cream, touch of lemon

roasted pepper infused Finlandia, peach liqueur, soda top

0,
KAMIL 0%
Woodford bourbon, amaretto, truffle . .
Seedlip & Tonic f6
BURNT BARREL (+£2) 25ml with Fanklin & Sons
barrel aged Woodford bourbon old fashioned style, applewood smoke Virgin Pira Colada s

pineapple juice, coconut cream lime

DANISH GIRL

Heering Cherry, Campari, Prosecco Sucker Punch £5
mix of juices with fruit garnish
SUMMER CLAUS Heineken 0% e

Courvoisier, Malibu, pineapple, gingerbread, coconut, lemon

Erdinger 0% £4.50

HOUSE MAI TAI
Appleton Estate, Wray & Nephew, Curagao, orgeat, lime, Angostura

MANGOSSIMUS
choice of TEQUILA or MEZCAL, spicy mango shrub, lime

HUGO

Beefeater, St. Germain, Prosecco, lime, mint

PICKLE MARY
choice of VODKA, GIN or TEQUILA, spiced ‘Big Tom/, pickle juice,

Worcestershire, lemon

FAVELLA

Abelha Organic cachaga, lychee liqueur, lime, brown sugar



BAR NIBBLES

Pig-Corn

popcorn w/ pork dust

Olives ¢
marinated

House roasted nuts @
honey, fennel

SMALL PLATES

Served as it comes, shared or for one.

Build you perfect snack board.

Borough Market sourdough “¢

smoked miso butter

Skinny fries ¢
great side for pretty much everything

Crispy polenta chips

pa rmesan, rosema ry

Porcini mushroom arancini @

truffle mayo, Parmesan

Charred corn ribs “@
coriander, paprika

Artichoke & borlotti *@

artichoke purée w/ dressed beans

Pickled mushrooms on toast @
garlic, chilli, rosemary

£3

£4

£4

£4

£5

£5

£6

£5

£5

£6

Chorizo & Manchego croquettes f6

bravas sauce

Spiced smoked haddock patties £7
dill Hollandaise

Buffalo chicken wings £7
celery, ranch dressing

Korean pork belly cubes £8
spring onion, sesame

Flash steak £10

bone marrow mayo, watercress

SWEET FINISH

Chocolate & salted caramel torte ™ £7
Chantilly cream

v = vegetarian, vg = vegan
If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know!
We add discretionary service charge 12.5% to all bills.




WINE

WHITE

Le Rouler, Blanc de Blancs

France, fresh citrus, herby apple & floral aromas

El Esteco 1945, Torrontes

Argentina, green apples & lemon

Frost Pocket, Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, long lasting lime & tropical fruit flavours

Stump Jump, Chardonnay
Australia, lightly oaked with honeydew melon aroma

Definition, Macon-Villages

France, fresh blend, citrus, peach

Pfafel, Gruner Veltliner
Austria, fine & fruity with a pinch of pepper

Cloudy Bay, Savignon Blanc

New Zealand, Marlborough’s classic

ROSE

J. L. Quinson, Cotes de Provence

France, full with fine spicy aromas

Glass
175ml

£7

£8.25

£8.75

£10

£10.50

£10.90

Glass
175ml

£7.50

Bottle
750ml

£29

£35

£36

£40

£42

f44

£55

Bottle
750ml

£31

RED WINE

Le Rouler, Rouge

France, red fruit & earthy notes

Santa Ana Reserve, Malbec

Argentina, plum, spices & chewy tannins

On The Grapevine, Shiraz
Australia, dark fruit & black pepper

Ramon Bilbao, Rioja

Spain, ripe blackberries, notes of liquorice and leather

Leyda, Pinot Noir

Chile, cherries & herbs with mineral notes

BUBBLES

Prosecco

Ask for a champagne selection

Glass  Bottle
175ml  750ml
£7 £29
£8 £32
£9 £37
£10 £40

£10.50 45
Glass  Bottle
125ml  750ml

£7 £30

from £90



BEER

DRAUGHT BEER

Birra Moretti

BOTTLES & CANS

Heineken
Tiger

Beavertown Gamma Ray APA
Beavertown Neck Oil

Doom Bar (500ml)

Rekorderlig (different flavours, 500ml)
Aspall Original (500ml)

£4/£6.50

£5.25
£5.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.75
£6.75
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