COCKTAILS

all £11.50

Ask for your favourite classics too!

PARADISE

roasted pepper infused Finlandia, peach liqueur, soda top

KAMIL

Woodford bourbon, amaretto, truffle

BURNT BARREL (+£2)

barrel aged Woodford bourbon old fashioned style, applewood smoke

DANISH GIRL

Heering Cherry, Campari, Prosecco

SUMMER CLAUS

Courvoisier, Malibu, pineapple, gingerbread, coconut, lemon

HOUSE MAITAI

Appleton Estate, Wray & Nephew, Curação, orgeat, lime, Angostura

MANGOSSIMUS

choice of TEQUILA or MEZCAL, spicy mango shrub, lime

HUGO

Beefeater, St. Germain, Prosecco, lime, mint

PICKLE MARY

choice of VODKA, GIN or TEQUILA, spiced 'Big Tom', pickle juice, Worcestershire, lemon

FAVELLA

Abelha Organic cachaça, lychee liqueur, lime, brown sugar

LEMON WAFER

(house special cocktail) £12 salted caramel vodka, Frangelico, popcorn syrup, salted caramel cyrup, double cream, touch of lemon

0%

Seedlip & Tonic 25ml with Fanklin & Sons	£6
Virgin Piña Colada pineapple juice, coconut cream lime	£5
Sucker Punch mix of juices with fruit garnish	£5
Heineken 0% Erdinger 0%	£4 £4.50

RAK MIRRIE2	
Pig-Corn popcorn w/ pork dust	£3
Olives (vg) marinated	£4
House roasted nuts (vg) honey, fennel	£4
SMALL PLATES	
Served as it comes, shared or for one. Build you perfect snack board.	
Borough Market sourdough (vg) smoked miso butter (v)	£4
Skinny fries (vg) great side for pretty much everything	£5
Crispy polenta chips parmesan, rosemary	£5
Porcini mushroom arancini (v) truffle mayo, Parmesan	£6
Charred corn ribs (vg) coriander, paprika	£5
Artichoke & borlotti (vg) artichoke purée w/ dressed beans	£5
Pickled mushrooms on toast (vg)	£6

garlic, chilli, rosemary

Chorizo & Manchego croquettes bravas sauce	£6
Spiced smoked haddock patties dill Hollandaise	£7
Buffalo chicken wings celery, ranch dressing	£7
Korean pork belly cubes spring onion, sesame	£8
Flash steak bone marrow mayo, watercress	£10

SWEET FINISH

Chocolate & salted caramel torte (v)
Chantilly cream

v = vegetarian, vg = vegan

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know!

We add discretionary service charge 12.5% to all bills.

WINE

WHITE	Glass 175ml	Bottle 750ml
Le Rouler, Blanc de Blancs France, fresh citrus, herby apple & floral aromas	£7	£29
El Esteco 1945, Torrontes Argentina, green apples & lemon	£8.25	£35
Frost Pocket, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand, long lasting lime & tropical fruit flavours	£8.75	£36
Stump Jump, Chardonnay Australia, lightly oaked with honeydew melon aroma	£10	£40
Definition, Mâcon-Villages France, fresh blend, citrus, peach	£10.50	£42
Pfafel, Grüner Veltliner Austria, fine & fruity with a pinch of pepper	£10.90	£44
Cloudy Bay, Savignon Blanc New Zealand, Marlborough's classic		£55

RED WINE	Glass 175ml	Bottle 750ml
Le Rouler, Rouge France, red fruit & earthy notes	£7	£29
Santa Ana Reserve, Malbec Argentina, plum, spices & chewy tannins	£8	£32
On The Grapevine, Shiraz Australia, dark fruit & black pepper	£9	£37
Ramon Bilbao, Rioja Spain, ripe blackberries, notes of liquorice and leather	£10	£40
Leyda, Pinot Noir Chile, cherries & herbs with mineral notes	£10.50	£45

ROSÉ	Glass 175ml	Bottle 750ml
J. L. Quinson, Côtes de Provence	£7.50	£31
France, full with fine spicy aromas		

BUBBLES	
Prosecco	
Ask for a champagne selection	

Glass 125ml	Bottle 750ml
£7	£30

from £90

BEER

Aspall Original (500ml)

DRAUGHT BEER	
Birra Moretti	£4 / £6.50
BOTTLES & CANS	
Heineken	£5.25
Tiger	£5.25
Beavertown Gamma Ray APA	£6.25
Beavertown Neck Oil	£6.25
Doom Bar (500ml)	£6.25
Rekorderlig (different flavours, 500ml)	£6.75

£6.75